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JacQuie Sullivan
Sales Representative

With a Q!!!

calljacquie.com

Cell: 647-239-1010
jacquie@calljacquie.com

I Currently Have Qualified Buyers
Looking In The Park District.

If You Are Thinking Of Making A
Move, Call Me Today!!

THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

14008 SIXTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-4:00PM

$1,269,000 - W4146595
BETTY D’OLIVEIRA*

168 PRESTON DRIVE, ORANGEVILLE
SAT. JULY 28 & SUN. JULY 29 2:00-4:00PM

$509,900 - W4197477
HILLS TEAM*

46 SUTCLIFF LANE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-4:00PM

$625,000 - W4169108
HILLS TEAM*

409 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-5:00PM

$1,029,000 - W4180606
KELLY SIDORIAK*

97 LYNCH CIRCLE, GUELPH
SAT. JULY 28 & SUN. JULY 29 2:00-4:00PM

$599,000 - X4190968
DENISE DILBEY**

13999 TRAFALGAR RD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-4:00PM

$1,259,000 - W4193956
SUE COULIGHAN*

15 EDEN PLACE, GEORGETOWN
SAT. JULY 28 & SUN. JULY 29 2:00-4:00PM

$899,000 - W4201277
BETTY D’OLIVEIRA*

54 MCNALLY STREET, GEORGETOWN
SAT. JULY 28 & SUN. JULY 29 2:00-4:00PM

$899,900 - W4146098
PETER ZAVITZ*

KELLY
SIDORIAK*
416-576-2895

409 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN
Fabulous updated home, over 2,600 sq. ft., 4 bdrms, 3 baths & main flr office/5th
bdrm. Unique features include charming covered front porch, exposed brick,
wood beams, stone fireplace, hardwood & slate floors and vaulted ceilings.
Beautifully landscaped private yard, backing to park, trails & the Credit River.
On a quiet street in a great location for commuters. NEW PRICE: $1,029,000

MIMI
KEENAN*
416-938-5158

45 KING STREET, GEORGETOWN
Great Bachelor(Ette) Pad Steps To Go Station. Unique Detached Freehold
House In Central Georgetown. Main Floor Has 9’8” Ceilings & Huge
Windows. Bright Eat-In Kitchen Has Walk-Out To Deck And Back Yard. 2nd
Floor Master Has En-Suite Bathroom And Walk-In Closet. Asking: $425,000

VASKO
NEDANOVSKI**

647-333-9628

346 BESSBOROUGH DRIVE, MILTON
Stunning 2 Yr Old 4 Bed All W/ Ensuites, On Premium
Corner Lot Open Concept 3660 Sqft Incl. Bsmt. Large
Windows,Hardwood Floors Thruout, Family W/Fireplace.
Upgrd Kitchen W/Stainless Steel Kitchenaid Appliances,
Granite Counters & 20Ft Grand Foyer. Asking: $999,950

PAULA &
KRYSTLE

MITCHELL*
905-454-8900

13110 27 SIDEROAD, HALTON HILLS
3 bed family bungalow sits on 1/2 acre lot w/towering mature trees. Living room
features wood burning fireplace and beautiful picture window overlooking the
front yard. Updated eat-in kitchen with walk out to the porch. Private backyard
with charcoal oven and fire pit is perfect for entertaining on summer nights. This
home is a must see! Contact us today for more information! Asking: $600,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY
2 - 5PM

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY

2 - 4PM

2 LONE OAK AVE, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-4:00PM

$959,000 - W4175904
PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*

JODIE
MCGUCKEN*

416-802-8850

45 CHARLES STREET, GEORGETOWN
‘Park Area’ From the charming front porch & backing onto the ‘Park’, this 3
bedroom, 2 bath home is great value to make it your own. Built in 1856 by
the McKay family, you’ll find large principal rooms, hardwood floors, updated
windows, shingles, furnace & AC, skylights, large backyard (157’ feet deep)
Asking: $749,900

DARLENE
KAROLIDIS*

905-702-4405

346 BESSBOROUGH DRIVE, MILTON
SATURDAY, JULY 28TH 2:00-4:00PM

$999,950 - W4169207
VASKO NEDANOVSKI**

10 KERSEY LANE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-4:00PM

$659,900 - W4199780
SILSELLS**

14119 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 2:00-4:00PM

$779,000 - W4166057
SILSELLS**

3377 INDIAN TRAIL RD, ANCASTER
SUNDAY, JULY 29TH 1:00-4:00PM

$2,399,000 - X4126501
LESLEE DAVIS*

131 MILL STREET SOUTH, BRAMPTON
SAT. JULY 28 & SUN. JULY 29 2:00-4:00PM

$724,900 - W4197467
PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*


